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 Leisure  

Schedule of Charges 1st April 2018   
All prices are inclusive of VAT 

 HARBOUR DUES PER H OUSEHOLD LENGTH OVER ALL (LOA) 

Sail 7m LOA or < LOA         £20.00 Annual Fee  Sail >7m LOA or <9m LOA        £25.00 Annual Fee  

Sail >9m LOA or <12m LOA     £30.00 Annual Fee Sail >12m LOA                     £40.00 Annual Fee  

Power Boats 5.5m LOA or <    £20.00 Daily             £50.00 Annual Fee   

Power Boats 5.6M LOA >        £20.00 Daily             £60.00 Annual Fee 

Jet Skis                      £20.00 Daily             £50.00 Annual Fee 

HARBOUR DUES FREE FOR: Tenders to BHC moorings / Local club safety boats / Canoes / Kayaks / 

Windsurfers/other non-powered vessels 3.9m or < LOA / powered vessels 3.9m or < LOA with 8HP or less.  
 

Summer 1ST April – 31ST October  Annual 1st April – 31st March   

Licenced         £50.00 Per mooring 

Half Tide         £160.00 Per mooring  

Swinging Moorings 

Bumpkin Bay    £62.32       £83.44 

Fore & Aft Moorings 

South Channel     £62.32     £83.44 

John Pitts Centre   £62.32     £83.44 

Cindery Shore    £59.77     £82.03 

St Osyth Shore    £41.01     £56.15 

John Pitts Side   £41.01     £56.15 

Pontoon 

Whites     £70.94     £97.10 

St Osyth South    £85.40     £114.93 

St Osyth North    £97.97     £135.14 

Cindery/Heritage/Fishermans £97.97     £136.14 

Marina     £196.00    £258.00 

Multihulls will be charged at 1.5 times the published rate. All marina berth charges are inclusive of electricity, water 

& WIFI.   

Winter 01 Nov – 31 Mar Pontoon £40.30   Marina £64.00 

 

  

HARBOUR & MARINA MOORING CHARGES PER METRE 
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BOAT PARK CHARGES  1ST April – 28th February  

Rack £51.00 Creek Side £57.12 Standard £104.04 Medium £126.48 Large £165.24 

  (4.8m x 2.1m)  (5.18m x 2.1m) (5.70m x 2.1m)  (7.62m x 3.04m) 

Council Tax is payable separately to Tendring District Council, details of applicant will be passed to the council which 

will then contact applicant directly.  

Harbour Dues will be added automatically to Boat Park invoices unless your boat is exempt irrespective of when you 

launch your boat. All boats are required to have a Boat Park Annual sticker, which is issued by the harbour office.    

  

HARBOUR SERVICES 

 

Maintenance Posts per 24 hours or part thereof     £15.30  

Laying on Town Jetty over 15 mins (by arrangement)    £15.00 per hour £40.00 per day  

Standard Labour Charge per man hour + consumables    £41.00  

Minimum Call out Charge      £41.00 

Towing from River Colne into Harbour per man hour + consumables  £61.20 

Towing within Harbour per movement per man hour + consumables  £41.00  

Pump out vessel due to flooding      £41.00 plus labour charge  

Pump Out (septic tank/ holding tank/chemical toilets)   £2.00 

Water Taxi  - 10 Tokens       £10.00 1 token per person per trip 

Water Taxi - On board cash payment                    £1.50 Each way per person  

Laundry wash and tumble dry       £5.00  

MISCELLANEOUS  

Water Ski Licence – Brightlingsea Powerboat & Water Ski  

Club Members only in designated areas in Brightlingsea Creek.   £15.00 per member per annum.  

Town Hard Moorings        £25.00 per annum 

Administrative Charge to change mooring invoice/ chase  

Payments etc.        £25.00 
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HARBOUR & MARINA WEST BASIN VISITOR CHARGES  

Per Night      Weekly Rates  

7m or <  (23ft or <)                  £15.00   Apr, May ,June,  Sept,  Oct:  1 week = 5 nights 

7.1m – 9.7m (24ft - 32ft)        £18.00   July:    1 week = 6 nights  

  9.8m – 11.2m  (33ft – 37ft)  £20.00   August:    No Discount 

11.5m- 13m (38ft - 43ft)         £22.00   Nov – March    1 week = 4 nights 

 13.1m – 14m (43ft-46ft)       £26.00 

Over  14m  (46ft)        £26.00 + £2.14 per metre  

Discount by negotiation for pre-booked clubs and groups of 5 or more. Email Harbour office for details mail@brightlingseaharbour.org  

MARINA EAST BASIN VISITOR CHARGES  

Per Night        

  7m or < (23ft or <)                  £15.00   7.1m – 9.7m (24ft - 32ft)        £20.00  

  9.8m – 11.2m (33ft – 37ft)   £25.00   11.5m- 13m (38ft - 43ft)         £27.00   

   13.1m – 14m (43ft-46ft)       £30.00   OVER 14m (46ft)            £30.00 + £2.14 per metre

  

 MONTHLY VISITOR CHARGES (Plus Harbour Dues. 1 month = 28 days)  

April – October      November – March  

Harbour - £27 per metre     Harbour £9.06 per metre 

West or East Basin Marina - £42 per metre   West or East Basin Marina - £12.80 per metre 

 
SHORT STAY VISITOR CHARGES   

Visitor Mooring in Harbour Up to 4 hours £5.50 subject to availability.    

mailto:mail@brightlingseaharbour.org

